
Baseball Parking
season ticket holders only

Online Discount at
shop.seminoles.com

Invitation to Select
Team Events

**Wall Plaque

Annual Gift

$25,000+ $13,000 -
$24,999

$6,500 -
$12,999

$3,250 -
$6,499

$1,300 -
$3,249

$650 -
$1,299

$330 - 
$649

$140 - 
$329

$70 - 
$139

Access to Occasional
Drawings for Prizes

Discounts with Merchant Partners

Access to Request Football Away
Game Tickets

Post-Season Ticket Priority
based on availability and demand

FSU Car Tag & Decal

Football RV Parking Access

Invitation to VIP
Seminole Boosters on Tour Event

Men's Basketball Main Lot Parking
season ticket holders only

Provide Critical Financial
Support for all Student-Athletes

Single Game Ticket Presale
for football, baseball, softball, men's basketball

Tier I Ticket Priority
home, away, neutral, post-season

Tier II Ticket Priority
home, away, neutral, post-season

Tier III Ticket Priority
home, away, neutral, post-season

Tier IV Ticket Priority
home, away, neutral, post-season

Weekly Member Newsletters

Seminole Experience
Facility Tour Discount

Invitation to National
Signing Day event

**First year only

Access to Season-Long
Motorhome Parking Passes

Football Parking Priority
season ticket holders only

Reserved Football Parking
Priority
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